
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502040
DATE : 21.04.2025

REQ TITLE : BOILER SPARES 1012502082

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502082

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700136646 RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE DETECTOR RTD
PT100, 4-WIRE, MEASURING
INSERTLENGTH:19.5MM, MEASURING INSERT DIA:
8MM, WITH BAYONET CAP DUAL J
 SLOT,CABLE LENGTH 15 MTR, SENSOR END TO
HEX CRIMP LENGTH 40MM, TEFLONINSULATED
AND JACKETED WIRE, CLASS-A ACCURACY, END
WITH HEA T
SHRINKSLEEVE 100 MM LENGTH, MAKE:
THERMOTECH SENSORS PART NUMBER:
TTS-SK24-044

         5 EA

2 2700136647 RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE DETECTOR RTD
PT100, 3-WIRE, MEASURING
INSERTLENGTH:350MM, MEASURING INSERT DIA:
12MM, 1 IN NPT MOVABLE FITTI
NG OVERSENSOR, ALUMINIUM HEAD WITH
IP67,CLASS-A ACCURACY,MAKE:
THERMOTECHSENSORS  PART NUMBER:
TTS-SK24-043

         5 EA

3 2700136648 RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE DETECTOR RTD
PT100, 3-WIRE, MEASURING INSERTLENGTH:17MM
WITH LOCK NUT, MEASURING INSERT DIA: 8MM, 50
MM SS S

         8 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502040
DATE : 21.04.2025

REQ TITLE : BOILER SPARES 1012502082

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502082

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PRINGLOADED, WITH 3 MTR FIBER GLASS
INSULATED AND JACKETED WITH SS BRAIDCABLE,
CLASS-A ACCURACY,MAKE: THERMOTECH
SENSORS  PART NUM B
ER:TTS-SK25-007

4 2700136649 RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE DETECTOR RTD
PT100, 3-WIRE, MEASURING
INSERTLENGTH:100MM, MEASURING INSERT DIA:
6MM, 1/2 IN NPT MOVABLE FITT
INGOVER SENSOR, WITH HEX CRIMP AND
TRANSITION  AND BELL SPRING,WITH 3 MTRFIBER
GLASS INSULATED AND JACKETED WITH SS BRAID
CABLE, C L
ASS-AACCURACY,MAKE: THERMOTECH SENSORS
PART NUMBER: TTS-SK25-006

         2 EA

5 2700136650 RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE DETECTOR RTD
PT100, 3-WIRE, MEASURING INSERTLENGTH:50MM,
MEASURING INSERT DIA: 6MM, WITH HEX CRIMP,3
MTR FIB
ERGLASS INSULATED AND JACKETED WITH SS
BRAID CABLE,CLASS-A ACCURACY,
MAKE:THERMOTECH SENSORS  PART NUMBER:
TTS-SK25-005

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502040
DATE : 21.04.2025

REQ TITLE : BOILER SPARES 1012502082

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502082

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

6 2700115457 RESISTANCE TEMPERATURE DETECTORS;DOUBLE
ELEMENT,2 X 2 WIRE PT100,SENSING METAL TIP
DIMENSIONS 6 MM DIA, LENGTH. EXTN PROBE =
245 MM
LONG, MAKE: WIKA OR EQUIVALENT

         7 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
BOILER SPARES

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502040
DATE : 21.04.2025

REQ TITLE : BOILER SPARES 1012502082

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502082

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


